DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFETY

Commissions Earned - September 2006 - August 2009
COMMISSIONS EARNED

MONTH
2006

September

October

November

December
2007

January

February
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April
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June

July

August

September

October

November

December
2008

January

February

March

April

May

June

July

August
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December
2009

January

February

March
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May

June
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TOTAL

$10,479.46
$10,537.28
$10,917.24
$10,875.77

$10,515.33
$9,274.28
$10,130.22
$9,212.47
$10,382.53
$10,288.86
$10,687.61
$10,281.96
$9,853.08
$9,743.50
$9,258.29
$9,254.13

$8,672.76
$7,734.09
$8,383.15
$7,426.01
$7,821.85
$9,359.67
$9,082.85
$8,812.74
$7,933.79
$7,854.48
$8,352.01
$8,009.20

$8,074.70
$7,345.55
$9,292.74
$8,988.98
$9,549.24
$8,260.53
$7,366.30
$12,481.96
$332,494.61

$42,809.75

$118,882.26

$99,442.60

$71,360.00



