DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFETY

Commissions Earned - September 2006 - August 2009

MONTH COMMISSIONS EARNED

9	n	n	c
_	u	u	o

2006		
September	\$10,479.46	
October	\$10,537.28	
November	\$10,917.24	
December	\$10,875.77	\$42,809.75
2007		
January	\$10,515.33	
February	\$9,274.28	
March	\$10,130.22	
April	\$9,212.47	
May	\$10,382.53	
June	\$10,288.86	
July	\$10,687.61	
August	\$10,281.96	
September	\$9,853.08	
October	\$9,743.50	
November	\$9,258.29	
December	\$9,254.13	\$118,882.26
2008		
January	\$8,672.76	
February	\$7,734.09	
March	\$8,383.15	
April	\$7,426.01	
May	\$7,821.85	
June	\$9,359.67	
July	\$9,082.85	
August	\$8,812.74	
September	\$7,933.79	
October	\$7,854.48	
November	\$8,352.01	
December	\$8,009.20	\$99,442.60
2009		
January	\$8,074.70	
February	\$7,345.55	
March	\$9,292.74	
April	\$8,988.98	
May	\$9,549.24	
June	\$8,260.53	
July	\$7,366.30	
August	\$12,481.96	\$71,360.00
TOTAL	\$332,494.61	